INNOVALINER INC.
8551 Monclova Rd
Monclova, OH 43542
+14197796149
innovaliner@gmail.com

ADDRESS

Joel Hanenburg

Georgetown Township

1515 Baldwin St

PO Box 769

Jenison, Michigan 49429-6005

ESTIMATE # DATE
2025288 11/04/2025
ACTIVITY

Glass/Silica

Material and Labor to install a 12"x48"
Fiberglass & Silica Resin point repair in
a 12" sewer

Tee Liners
Labor and equipment to install an 8" X
6" tee liner.

Glass/Silica

Material and Labor to install a 12"x84"
Fiberglass & Silica Resin point repair in
a 12" sewer to cover a bulge and
fractures.

Traffic Control
Lump sum price for traffic control

We can supply bank information if you’d like to pay by ACH.

Please find attached an estimate for requested services.

Accepted By

QTY

12

12

Estimate

RATE

4,185.00

5,085.00

4,585.00

10,400.00

TOTAL

InnovaLiney .

AMOUNT

50,220.00
61,020.00

4,585.00

10,400.00

$126,225.00

Accepted Date



