

INNOVALINER INC.
 8551 Monclova Rd
 Monclova, OH 43542
 +14197796149
 innovaliner@gmail.com

Estimate



ADDRESS
Joel Hanenburg Georgetown Township 1515 Baldwin St PO Box 769 Jenison, Michigan 49429-6005

ESTIMATE #	DATE
2025288	11/04/2025

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Glass/Silica Material and Labor to install a 12"x48" Fiberglass & Silica Resin point repair in a 12" sewer	12	4,185.00	50,220.00
Tee Liners Labor and equipment to install an 8" X 6" tee liner.	12	5,085.00	61,020.00
Glass/Silica Material and Labor to install a 12"x84" Fiberglass & Silica Resin point repair in a 12" sewer to cover a bulge and fractures.	1	4,585.00	4,585.00
Traffic Control Lump sum price for traffic control	1	10,400.00	10,400.00

We can supply bank information if you'd like to pay by ACH.
 Please find attached an estimate for requested services.

TOTAL **\$126,225.00**

Accepted By

Accepted Date